Pennsylvania Department of Revenue

Employee and Board Expenses
March 1, 2018 - March 31, 201
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Transaction Travel Travel Licensed Gaming Entity Charged to Reimbursement
Name Number Start Date End Date Nature of Expense Attributed to Expense Attributed Entity? Amount
Joseph W Sowers 332930762 03/13/18 03/13/18 Mileage Rivers $4.36
Joseph W Sowers 332931583 03/29/18 03/30/18 Subsistence Meadows $7.00
Joseph W Sowers 332931583 03/29/18 03/30/18 Mileage Meadows $50.14
Mark D lorio 332929982 02/28/18 03/01/18 Lodging Sands $108.12
Mark D lorio 332929982 02/28/18 03/01/18 Subsistence Sands $31.29
Mark D lorio 332929982 02/28/18 03/01/18 Mileage Sands $16.02
Kenneth A Holmes 332930638 03/12/18 03/16/18 Mileage Sugarhouse $91.56
Kenneth A Holmes 332930939 03/22/18 03/23/18 Mileage Harrah's $13.08
Edward S Collins 332931597 03/29/18 03/29/18 Mileage Meadows $11.99
Michael W Osche 332930802 03/13/18 03/13/18 Mileage Rivers $4.36
Thomas M Dreyfus 332927422 02/26/18 03/01/18 Lodging Sands $336.60
Thomas M Dreyfus 332927422 02/26/18 03/01/18 Subsistence Sands $116.44
Thomas M Dreyfus 332927422 02/26/18 03/01/18 Mileage Sands $116.64
Thomas M Dreyfus 332927422 02/26/18 03/01/18 Other Sands $19.10
Thomas M Dreyfus 332929781 03/19/18 03/22/18 Lodging Hollywood $197.49
Thomas M Dreyfus 332929781 03/19/18 03/22/18 Subsistence Hollywood $100.40
Thomas M Dreyfus 332929781 03/19/18 03/22/18 Mileage Hollywood $102.48
Thomas M Dreyfus 332929781 03/19/18 03/22/18 Other Hollywood $9.00
Thomas M Dreyfus 332930322 03/26/18 03/30/18 Lodging Sands $448.80
Thomas M Dreyfus 332930322 03/26/18 03/30/18 Subsistence Sands $160.60
Thomas M Dreyfus 332930322 03/26/18 03/30/18 Mileage Sands $126.45
Thomas M Dreyfus 332930322 03/26/18 03/30/18 | Other Sands $22.10
Thomas M Dreyfus 332930445 03/05/18 03/09/18 Subsistence Mt Airy $14.00
Thomas M Dreyfus 332930445 03/05/18 03/09/18 Mileage Mt Airy $152.60
Thomas M Dreyfus 332930851 03/12/18 03/16/18 Subsistence Mt Airy $14.00
Thomas M Dreyfus 332930851 03/12/18 03/16/18 Mileage Mt Airy $152.60
Thomas M Dreyfus 332931143 03/23/18 03/23/18 Subsistence Mt Airy $3.50
Thomas M Dreyfus 332931143 03/23/18 03/23/18 Mileage Mt Airy $38.15
Jessica Marie Matzen 332930805 03/05/18 03/15/18 Subsistence Mt Airy $17.50
Jessica Marie Matzen 332930805 03/05/18 03/15/18 Mileage Mt Airy $261.60
Jessica Marie Matzen 332930962 03/16/18 03/16/18 Mileage Valley Forge $53.41
Jessica Marie Matzen 332930962 03/16/18 03/16/18 Other Valley Forge $11.22
Jessica Marie Matzen 332930963 03/19/18 03/22/18 Subsistence Hollywood $10.50
Jessica Marie Matzen 332930963 03/19/18 03/22/18 Mileage Hollywood $170.04
Jessica Marie Matzen 332931420 03/23/18 03/23/18 Subsistence Mt Airy $3.50
Jessica Marie Matzen 332931420 03/23/18 03/23/18 Mileage Mt Airy $52.32
Jessica Marie Matzen 332931504 03/26/18 03/30/18 Subsistence Mohegan Sun $17.50
Jessica Marie Matzen 332931504 03/26/18 03/30/18 Mileage Mohegan Sun $239.80
Jessica Marie Matzen 332931504 03/26/18 03/30/18 Other Mohegan Sun $20.40
Joseph A Carter Jr 332928443 02/26/18 03/01/18 Lodging Sands $324.36
Joseph A Carter Jr 332928443 02/26/18 03/01/18 Subsistence Sands $106.88
Joseph A Carter Jr 332928443 02/26/18 03/01/18 Mileage Sands $105.74
Joseph A Carter Jr 332928443 02/26/18 03/01/18 Other Sands $2.00
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Name
Joseph A Carter Jr
Joseph A Carter Jr
Joseph A Carter Jr
Joseph A Carter Jr
Latrice T Copeland
Oksana Kharkova
Oksana Kharkova
Oksana Kharkova
Charles Albert Carson
Charles Albert Carson
Charles Albert Carson
Daniel E Newhard
Christine A Mastrangelo
Christine A Mastrangelo
Christine A Mastrangelo
Christine A Mastrangelo
Christine A Mastrangelo
Christine A Mastrangelo
Christine A Mastrangelo
Christine A Mastrangelo
Christine A Mastrangelo
Christine A Mastrangelo
Christine A Mastrangelo
Christine A Mastrangelo
Christine A Mastrangelo
Christine A Mastrangelo
Aishah Monique Layton
Andrea Ruth Velarde
Andrea Ruth Velarde
Andrea Ruth Velarde
Andrea Ruth Velarde
Timothy R Kapp
Timothy R Kapp
Timothy R Kapp
Timothy R Kapp
Felicia M Cheatham
Felicia M Cheatham
Felicia M Cheatham
Felicia M Cheatham
Felicia M Cheatham
Felicia M Cheatham
Felicia M Cheatham
Felicia M Cheatham

Transaction
Number
332930483
332930483
332930483
332930483
332931303
332930714
332931183
332931258
332930736
332930736
332931428
332930155
332932342
332932342
332932342
332932344
332932344
332932344
332932346
332932346
332932346
332932352
332932352
332932352
332932353
332932353
332930924
332932280
332931321
332931515
332931515
332929287
332929287
332929287
332929287
332924486
332932011
332932133
332932135
332932137
332932139
332932195
332932195

Travel
Start Date
03/26/18
03/26/18
03/26/18
03/26/18
03/27/18
02/28/18
03/22/18
03/12/18
03/09/18
03/09/18
03/15/18
02/27/18
01/08/18
01/08/18
01/08/18
02/20/18
02/20/18
02/20/18
02/22/18
02/22/18
02/22/18
03/12/18
03/12/18
03/12/18
03/22/18
03/22/18
03/12/18
03/20/18
03/23/18
03/26/18
03/26/18
02/26/18
02/26/18
02/26/18
02/26/18
09/25/17
10/16/17
11/20/17
12/11/17
12/18/17
01/08/18
03/12/18
03/12/18

Travel
End Date
03/30/18
03/30/18
03/30/18
03/30/18
03/27/18
03/09/18
03/22/18
03/14/18
03/09/18
03/09/18
03/15/18
03/01/18
01/12/18
01/12/18
01/12/18
02/20/18
02/20/18
02/20/18
02/23/18
02/23/18
02/23/18
03/16/18
03/16/18
03/16/18
03/23/18
03/23/18
03/15/18
03/20/18
03/23/18
03/30/18
03/30/18
03/01/18
03/01/18
03/01/18
03/01/18
09/28/17
10/17/17
11/20/17
12/13/17
12/18/17
01/12/18
03/16/18
03/16/18

Nature of Expense

Lodging
Subsistence
Mileage
Other
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Other
Mileage
Mileage
Subsistence
Mileage
Other
Subsistence
Mileage
Other
Subsistence
Mileage
Other
Subsistence
Mileage
Other
Mileage
Other
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Other
Lodging
Subsistence
Mileage
Other
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Other

Licensed Gaming Entity
Attributed to Expense

Sands
Sands
Sands
Sands
Presque Isle
Harrah's
Harrah's
Sugarhouse
Parx

Parx
Mohegan Sun
Sands

Parx

Parx

Parx

Parx

Parx

Parx

Parx

Parx

Parx
Sugarhouse
Sugarhouse
Sugarhouse
Harrah's
Harrah's
Sugarhouse
Hollywood
Mt Airy
Mohegan Sun
Mohegan Sun
Sands
Sands
Sands
Sands
Sugarhouse
Parx
Harrah's
Harrah's
Sugarhouse
Parx
Sugarhouse
Sugarhouse

Charged to Reimbursement
Attributed Entity? Amount

$432.48
$170.38
$113.37
$4.00
$7.63
$30.52
$4.36
$45.78
$49.86
$19.12
$54.18
$45.78
$10.50
$152.60
$38.26
$3.50
$30.52
$7.91
$3.50
$61.04
$14.09
$10.50
$103.55
$23.36
$8.72
$5.20
$54.52
$65.40
$49.05
$283.40
$28.56
$324.36
$145.01
$83.39
$6.00
$36.40
$25.68
$4.28
$12.84
$8.56
$65.40
$43.60
$1.00
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Transaction Travel Travel Licensed Gaming Entity Charged to Reimbursement
Name | Number | Start Date End Date Nature of Expense Attributed to Expense Attributed Entity? Amount

Felicia M Cheatham 332932196 03/22/18 03/23/18 Mileage Harrah's $8.72
Andrew Charles Stocker 332931252 03/13/18 03/13/18 Mileage Rivers $3.27
Jenny Lynn Jones 332931255 03/27/18 03/27/18 Mileage Presque Isle $8.18
Jacqueline N Bosak 332931123 03/27/18 03/27/18 Mileage Presque Isle $8.18
Brian A Roseto 332930743 03/13/18 03/13/18 Mileage Rivers $4.36
Brian A Roseto 332931553 03/29/18 03/30/18 Mileage Meadows $28.34

Total $6,614.85
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